
O P E N  M O N D A Y S ,  W E D N E S D A Y S  &  F R I D A Y S
O R D E R  B E F O R E  9 A M  V I A  Q U I C K C L I Q

EAT MOST GLUTEN FREEGF VEGETARIANV

Term 1 Menu

MONDAY & WEDNESDAY ONLY

Nachos w sour cream (GF & V)

Pizza - focaccia style

Cheese, Ham & Cheese, Hawaiian

AVAILABLE EVERYDAY

Spaghetti Bolognese

Butter Chicken w Rice (GF)

Chicken Burger (w salad & mayo)

Picnic Pack (choose option)

2 x chicken strips
Vegemite or cheese sandwich (v)
Sausage Roll
plus vege sticks & cake of the day

SANDWICHES & ROLLS
Vegemite
Cheese
Salad (add cheese/ham)
Ham & Cheese
option to be toasted

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$4.50

Plain Milk (Reduced Fat)

Sippah Straws with milk

Choc, Marshmallow, Choc mint,

caramel, strawberry

select flavour via QuickQliq

Fruit juice box

Apple & Blackcurrant, Tropical 

$2.00

$3.00

$3.00

LUNCH
Popcorn (GF)

Pretzels

Cheese Toasties 

(GF option available)

Apple Slinky (GF)

Cake of the day

Anzac biscuit

Pikelets (plain or jam)

DRINKS

$1.00

$1.50

$1.00

$2.00

$2.00

$1.50

$0.50

$0.50

RECESS

Half

Full

EAT LEAST

Friday Frazzle - Canteen volunteers needed
Fridays can get very busy in the canteen and when we don’t get any volunteers it can be frantic! This is why we
would love to have 2 x fabulous Volunteers each Friday. Its fun and fast-paced and you get free tea/coffee and
lunch for you or a voucher for your child - how fantastic!! Please email canteen@bpspc.asn.au to register your
interest. Your help in supporting the canteen is greatly appreciated.

Quelch Icy Pole (half or full)

Twisted Frozen Yoghurt (GF)

$0.50/$1.00

$3.00

AFTER LUNCH 

Prices and availability subject to change.
Email: canteen@bpspc.asn.au for questions and concerns

FRIDAY ONLY

Mrs Macs Beef Pie

Homemade Sausage Roll

$4.00
$4.00

$4.50/$5.00
$5.00

BIRTHDAY BUCKET

Bucket of Quelch icy poles for

the class. Order online and add

note or pay by card/cash in

person at the canteen.

$1.00

per icy

pole

$5.00

$4.50

CATERING

The canteen is available to cater for class

parties, staff and/or parents meetings

and other school  events by negotiation.

Please get in touch to discuss your

requirements.


