

Term 1 Menu

OPEN MONDAYS, WEDNESDAYS & FRIDAYS
ORDER BEFORE 9AM VIA QUICKCLIQ

RECESS

Popcorn (GF)		\$1.00
Pretzels		\$1.50
Cheese Toasties	Half	\$1.00
(GF option available)	Full	\$2.00
Apple Slinky (GF)		\$2.00
Cake of the day		\$1.50
Anzac biscuit		\$0.50
Pikelets (plain or jam)		\$0.50

DRINKS

Plain Milk (Reduced Fat)	\$2.00
Sippah Straws with milk	\$3.00
Choc, Marshmallow, Choc mint,	
caramel, strawberry	
select flavour via QuickQliq	
Fruit juice box	\$3.00
Apple & Blackcurrant, Tropical	

AFTER LUNCH

Quelch Icy Pole (half or full)	\$0.50/\$1.00
Twisted Frozen Yoghurt (GF)	\$3.00

BIRTHDAY BUCKET

Bucket of Quelch icy poles for	\$1.00
the class. Order online and add	per icy
note or pay by card/cash in	pole
person at the canteen.	

LUNCH

AVAILABLE EVERYDAY

Spaghetti Bolognese	\$6.00
Butter Chicken w Rice (GF)	\$6.00
• Chicken Burger (w salad & mayo)	\$6.00
Picnic Pack (choose option)	\$6.00
 2 x chicken strips 	

- 2 x chicken strips
- Vegemite or cheese sandwich (v)
- Sausage Roll
- plus vege sticks & cake of the day

SANDWICHES & ROLLS

\$4.00
\$4.00
\$4.50/\$5.00
\$5.00

MONDAY & WEDNESDAY ONLY

Nachos w sour cream (GF & V)	\$6.00
Pizza - focaccia style	\$4.50
Cheese, Ham & Cheese, Hawaiian	

FRIDAY ONLY

Mrs Macs Beef Pie	\$5.00
Homemade Sausage Roll	\$4.50

CATERING

The canteen is available to cater for class parties, staff and/or parents meetings and other school events by negotiation. Please get in touch to discuss your requirements.

Friday Frazzle - Canteen volunteers needed

Fridays can get very busy in the canteen and when we don't get any volunteers it can be frantic! This is why we would love to have 2 x fabulous Volunteers each Friday. Its fun and fast-paced and you get free tea/coffee and lunch for you or a voucher for your child - how fantastic!! Please email canteen@bpspc.asn.au to register your interest. Your help in supporting the canteen is greatly appreciated.